Form 4.20
Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs
Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

For Official Use

To the Registrar of Compames

Company Number

07600287

Name of Company

Planet Beige Limited

Al We
Paul Weber, 2nd Floor, Brentmead House, Britannia Road, North Finchley, London, N12 gRU

Martin Henry Linton, 2nd Floor, Brentmead House, Bntannia Road, North Finchley, London,
N12 9RU

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs
as at 13 June 2014

Signed u~ L€~« Zf\‘\[k_ f Date 13 June 2014

Leigh Adams LLP ]
Brentmead House For Official Use
Britanmia Road Insol Smatan | Dnct RAanm
London
- || I” M 'I “ “
Ref P1901/ AIAAGGWY"

A12 18/06/2014 #365

T ology Limited Gk
Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Glasgow COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4 34-CVL

Form 4 19
Statement of Affairs
Statement as to affairs of
Planet Beige Limited

on the 13 June 2014 the date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| behieve that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Fuli Name ,Zfd) LENCE TONAH FMN kS

%"L Zo/,

Signed

Dated




Planet Beige Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 13 June 2014

A - Summary of Assets

Assets

Book Value
£

Estimated to
Realise
£

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge.
Uncharged assets:

Office Furniture & Equipment
Contracts/WIP/Goodwilll

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

15,544 00

8,500 G0
1,000 00

/3/ / (/2.

9,500 00




Planet Beige Limited
Statement Of Affars as at 13 June 2014

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 9,500 00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
Employees Wage Arrears 800 00
800 00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 8,700 00
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
8,700 00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets avaliable for floating charge holders 8,700 00
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiencylsurplus of assets after floating charges 8,700 00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 8,700 00
Unsecured non-preferential claims {excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 198,081 13
Employees 6,051 27
HM Revenue and Customs - PAYE & NIC 156,780 33
HM Revenue and Customs - VAT 10,878 88
371,791 61
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (363,091 61)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (363,091 61)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 200
200
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members {363,083 61)

e 13 /€] 2014
7




Gt 60 PLOZ 8unr €4

€0 €£1L0Z J9A DS Sdl

\N 40 | abed

ainjeubis
00 OvZ N9 £€3d ‘ybnoiogialay 'peoy adioy] ‘asnoH |Iyusaid pajwI eipay IstiHoys 20S0
0Z 6EL'L 337 £4M 'PleusYem ‘AB|sply 1seT 'aue jouy JooW 'asNOH WIBYHON ld Mn swaysAg ssauisng dieys LOSD
v6 £22'1L VV6 £13N ‘8uA] uodn ajjseomeN ed YUON paywry (3n) ebeg 0082
00 052 wod sabesin-dad@Addod ybeeid uep o 204D
002i8'L NDE LLAA 'UOPLOT '19311S SiISA 62 JUiod SII9M pajui N dnaro ajyoud 104D
L€ 60Z'GL HI L dEAAS 'UOPUOT ‘80B|d MO[IIAN 'SSNOH MOJIIM suone@y olqnd 004D
1T YEV'Y ANE 1IM 'Uopuo ‘19845 siaulag Zi- L 40014 WS P} SUCHEDIUNWILIOD JSEOPEROIE UD 0000
Oy L0L'E 1S8 7LAA ‘UOPLOT ‘PEOY YMBEUPIOD 60T pajili] SuonNOs aunjolg UoIo ZOWD
00 00%'2 HL8 ZX3 'uoAa( ‘i8)ex3 ‘uopeg ysiep 'peoy 3ooig uydly ‘asnoH sjeo ysiepw papwi fjunoeg OIW LOWD
00 095" 109 £00 'xess3 ueisayo|o) Yjoybrag 1se3 ‘pecy ybisipeH ‘speunes ayy peliig Joold eIpay 00D
00 000'CL 4VS 64D ‘UopAcl) ‘peoy aquiodasIppy g 'asnoH AsjjoL SIXaN sIxa 0012
G6 06E 06 Z3 'UopuOT 192118 JBUAA "HEUM Bwi AydesBojoyd Aysy preyory W[o)sle]
00 6.1 AN} L9VS ‘auysaxyorquiad ‘abpug suiisp ‘sjeo sauusyied IS 61 Aemxooig Aer 0oro
00 ¥59'8 0AE VD3 'uopuoT 'Wnod jjeg € awiO saukey ZOHD
0z 62ZL'ee ZA0 OZN ‘uoproT ‘auoisiaypA 'SUET JBUIEG UISIZ QLE HNOD MBIAJLNO 2 d71 uewdr] siey LOHD
00 081 anyspiojpag ‘uoin ‘peoy ayihl 8 oy Ag Jiey 00D
9L 6L 308 ALD3 ‘uopuoT ‘J8ans Jsuueq Zy-8z dnoi9 euexio9 109D
zZe 022l 4YE ALM ‘uopuoT 19a1ig HoImsalg €2 SMaN poog) 0090
000Z.'9 HEY Y203 'uopuoT Jeans MO|IIM L1 Aojoe4 aining ayy 0042
00 ¥2¢ pue|aJ| ‘g uignQ ‘sienbg yiesy || Aydeibojoyd uebasy 13 103D
£8evL'L 4X0 8S 'Pleyaus 'asnoH pjsypeoiq ¥ ‘@snoH $03 sijoig aoueinsu| §03 0030
BZ €L 4%/ #1373 ‘UOpUO] ‘pEROY SBWOY] ) ‘HEUM 28ganD ‘0L Jun pajJWIT S80IA18G JaUN0D uoljeunsaq *Tale)e)
00 G¥ N30 #AAS 'UopuoT ‘peoy AsjaAl €€ Jaisie) Bdld Ejdwed G000
09 198'L ANZ PTAM 'Aepn BUj0D 'Bnua) ssauisng BJUSAA pajw] 11 pnojo 000
00 065 xepjeH ‘ayno)ybi ‘peoy pieLaXem 09Z ‘AelD suer si o/D ayoyb pue uoyid £000
00 002 Zr0 GEW J19isayouely ‘ypoms|ied j9ang weuly 99 BABSIO SUYD 2009
6V 665'2 85S¢ Y203 'uopuon '19ans ucibulAry ‘8| [8dey) G ‘8snoH aleo 2ld eleq 3 8910A asnoylapeyo 1000
gl L2y H10 €M .:O_ur_o:_ _Umom pA02UDD '‘anua) sssauisng ploduc) g SRS _._Bmamma jeljuad 0000
ST /BY'VL M0 ZN 'UopuoT ‘peoy Isinuyiied gy pajiin yoedxoe|g 109D
00 ¥96 ray ¥AMN 'UOpuOT ‘UOPUSH ‘19allS Jualg /€| ‘sieeg aouenquiy sieaq 0049
3 SSaIppy awenN Aoy

si0)pal) Auedwion - g

pajiwi ableg jaue|d
d11 vewdi siEH




SE 60 pi0OZAuUNr g1

£0 €102 BA0S SdI

Z Jo z abey

ainjeubig

19 L6S‘2LE Bunjejoy saug v
12 158'9 N3IZ vN 'UopuoT] ‘peoy |(osun|d eLg 901y sswer 4|y 00dd
ZZ| g63N 'ouij uodn sjisecmapN ‘uojuagbuo
¢E 08/'951 ‘MAIA }lBd Uojuag 2SNOH YUOMMIBAA ‘207848 wooy iup BulpueH swie|) Asusajosu| SWIOISNY) pUB anuaAaY INH €620
88 8/2'01 avl 521 ‘leodiann ‘1ea)s sawer ‘asnoH uiebay ‘100|4 Yig ‘Nun Asuaajosu) |eudijenN SLWIOISNY) puB anuasdy INH 2670
3St ZLNd
000 ‘xassng 1sap ‘Buiyuiopn ‘peoy uojBuileg ‘asnoy abpug uciBuling ‘aoiyO Juswaslou] SWOISNY pue anuaaay WH L6Z0
one
000 LAAN ‘UOpuoT 'pEOM UOISNT 987 ‘19m0o] UISNT '100j4 PIS 'sanunoag pue Aouanjosu| SWIOISNYS pue anuaAasy WH 0670
29 2r0'9e AJ6 8vQ ‘Y3 '/8| xoq od [1BuUNoYD AN 1SISUILIISBAA 00MD
00 002°1 rA8 L3S ‘ucpuoT 100|4 pUZ ‘SPIRIREH L1 papwi (M) SUCHN|OS LDIeasay |EdNLD UCISIA Z0ND
00 8/ Y/ SAA ‘LOPUOT ‘UHWISISWWEH 'USaIc) %6018 (G '@Snoyjooyas sy palw ayiqowi wbnpa LOAD
00 021 Yl 0ZL1D 'ue)y ‘suoisay|od ‘198G aUUO] 69-G9 HO0Ig By L BUIUO MBIA DOAD
00 009 191saysuB 'pEOY piCiXO ‘Buip|ing oyig aA9)s uciun SIUSPNS JajsayauB Jo Alsiaalun 0ono
0S5 0.2 VNZ €N ‘181sayoue 1ea.g sjebusalo 68 ‘0Iqy 9-G PalWIT SUSHEJIUNWIWOD AMS 9080
oy 8v9'} My L3S ‘uopuo 'aue xyionig | 'y Yoy PaJILLIT Iy pue 188ms G0SD
0S 0L VNZ EIN teisayouepy 1ea.s ajebusalo) g 'ojqy 9-G 'PIUIT SUOIBIIUNWIWOD ANMS Aasap Apsuuay ezouidg 0SS0
00 0%} gg8 L 19| ‘xass3 ‘Buneq '‘peoy uopuo 09t '‘@snoH sipod a)sem appeds €080
3 ssalppy oWEN fE:)Y)

si1o)ipaln Auedwo) - g
pajwi abieg jaueid

d11 vewd| suieH




